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2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 2005 | 2005 | 2005 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close
e=g==Republican % [52.24%|52.46%|52.49%52.22%|52.11%51.97%|51.84%|51.78%|51.60%|50.92%|50.74%|51.15%|50.61%|50.40%50.35%|50.33%50.32%|50.01%|49.93%
e=ll==Dcmocrat % |30.30%|29.80%|28.76%|28.70%|28.67%|28.64%|28.61%|28.59%28.57%|28.47%|28.43%|28.40%|28.45%|28.44%|28.51%(28.51%(28.54%(28.49%(28.53%
DTS + OTH% |17.45%|17.74%|18.75%)| 19.08%19.22%19.39%|19.55%) 19.63%19.83%) 20.62%|20.83% 20.90%20.93%|21.16%(21.13%21.16%|21.14%21.50%|21.53%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 51.53% 30.80% 17.67% 91,204 54,517 31,265 176,986
Feb - 15 Day Close 52.24% 30.30% 17.45% 91,175 52,877 30,466 174,518
Oct - 15 Day Close 52.46% 29.80% 17.74% 94,247 53,531 31,875 179,653
Oct. 2003 52.49% 28.76% 18.75% 97,829 53,592 34,940 186,361
March 2004 52.22% 28.70% 19.08% 97,800 53,764 35,736 187,300
April 2004 52.11% 28.67% 19.22% 98,499 54,203 36,329 189,031
May 2004 51.97% 28.64% 19.39% 99,251 54,707 37,025 190,983
June 2004 51.84% 28.61% 19.55% 99,662 55,015 37,584 192,261
July 2004 51.78% 28.59% 19.63% 99,920 55,177 37,879 192,976
Mid. Sept. 2004 51.60% 28.57% 19.83% 101,000 55,921 38,807 195,728
March 2005 50.92% 28.47% 20.62% 107,631 60,172 43,582 211,385
June 2005 50.74% 28.43% 20.83% 108,633 60,858 44,606 214,097
Aug. 2005 51.15% 28.40% 20.90% 107,660 60,320 44,403 212,383
Oct - 15 Day Close 50.61% 28.45% 20.93% 106,218 59,714 43,930 209,862
Jan. 2006 50.40% 28.44% 21.16% 105,888 59,746 44,444 210,078
Feb. 2006 50.35% 28.51% 21.13% 102,684 58,146 43,096 203,926
March 2006 50.33% 28.51% 21.16% 101,898 57,721 42,836 202,455
April 2006 50.32% 28.54% 21.14% 102,037 57,882 42,877 202,796
May 2006 50.01% 28.49% 21.50% 102,621 58,459 44,125 205,205
June 2006 49.93% 28.53% 21.53% 102,702 58,692 44,295 205,689
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